NAME

GRAG NEWPORT
MATT MCCASLIN
JAY KLAPPER
RANDY ORR
DENNIS BIESMA
BRAD LEBO

RICK RYBACZEK
MANFRED STEWART
JOCEF VOZAR
JOHN MITTLER
VANCE RANDALL
ASTRA STANWYCK
PETER GILCHRIST
DANNY MCCASLIN
ED DIGENOVA
GEORGE MCLEOD
TONY VARNADORE
LANE HELMS
JESSE MASHBURN
GEORGE TARRANT
VANETTE BLOCK
MIKE TAYLOR
CHRIS BAUM
DAVID MYERS
ALEX BARTEE
OLIVIA PROKOPOVA
NANCY GILCHRIST
WHITT PRESLAR
TOM DIXON
SCOTT KOWOISKI
BOBBY GELFELD
FRANK WORKMAN
GENE HART

TIM FRACASSI
GARY HELLER
WEB DIGENOVA
JOHN WALKER
DOMINIC MUNAFO
JOHN NEHRBAS
ANIL WADHWA
MARY WALKER
JOE IRVIN

JANIE NEHRBAS

2007 US Open Championship

RD 1

32
31
31
33
34
34
29
32
35
33
33
35
38
35
33
33
35
31
31
35
33
39
37
36
32
33
35
33
35
38
33
38
36
38
39
34
40
42
35
37
41
42
42

RD 2

29
31
34
30
30
30
34
33
30
33
33
32
33
29
34
34
34
35
37
33
31
35
36
33
35
36
37
34
34
37
33
32
38
39
35
40
34
34
36
37
39
42
48

RD 3

32
32
34
35
35
33
34
31
31
30
33
34
33
36
35
35
30
35
35
38
38
33
37
40
37
37
41
39
38
35
41
39
43
38
37
43
43
42
45
40
42
43
47

RD 4

33
31
37
30
29
32
34
32
36
38
31
35
34
35
34
33
35
35
35
34
39
37
34
33
38
37
33
40
40
37
42
36
36
40
40
35
39
39
43
45
46
42
47

RD 5

29
35
27
32
35
31
31
32
35
33
34
33
30
33
33
33
32
35
39
36
36
31
35
35
35
36
32
34
38
36
32
37
37
33
38
38
37
43
34
42
40
39
43

RD 6

32
32
30
34
31
34
32
36
31
31
35
30
31
33
32
34
37
33
31
33
32
34
33
36
37
35
36
35
30
33
35
36
33
38
38
37
37
31
41
44
41
46
42

TOTAL

187
192
193
194
194
194
194
196
198
198
199
199
199
201
201
202
203
204
208
209
209
209
212
213
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
218
223
226
227
227
230
231
234
245
249
254
269



